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Science Overview of KS1 topics for 2023/24

	
	A1
	A2
	L1
	L2
	T1
	T2

	Y1
	Ongoing: Seasonal Changes 
(Look at the seasons as they change)
	Everyday Materials
	Animals including humans
	Science Fair
	Plants

	Y2
	Uses of everyday materials
	Living things and their habitats
	Science Fair
	Animals including Humans
(Health and Growth)
	Plants



	Biology
	Physics
	Chemistry
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